
Join The Tribe and get your custom or curated wine shipment delivered to 
your doorstep one, two or four times per year. Receive up to 25% discount, 
and other benefits. Ask our staff about joining The Tribe!

White, Pink & Red 
Selection

Year:

Variety: 

Drink To:

Year:

Variety: 

Drink To:

Year:

Style: 

Drink to:

Year:

Style: 

 Drink To:

Year:

Variety: 

Drink To:

2022

Sauvignon Blanc (100%)

Enjoy Now

2022

Riesling (100%)

Enjoy young and revisit over the next 15 years

2022

Moscato

Best enjoyed young, fresh and chilled

2022

Rosé

Enjoy Now

2022

Nouveau - Grenache (55%) Touriga (35%) Shiraz (10%)

Enjoy Now 

Biodynamic, Organic & Vegan

Hand - Picked

Hand - Picked



Sub-total

Freight

Grand Total

Yearly Commitment?
Quarterly Dozen: 25% discount
Bi-Annual doz. / Qrtly 6pk: 20% discount
Yearly doz. / Bi-Annual 6pk: 15% discount

Our tasting pours are 20ml: 1 standard drink = 100ml @ 13% alc   Approx 5 tastings = 1 standard drink

2022 Hiding Champion Sauvignon Blanc

2022 The Lost Watch Riesling

2022 The 12th Man Chardonnay (Limit 6)

WHITES from Adelaide Hills Qty (Btl) Total

FIZZ and SWEETIES

2022 Mrs Wigley Moscato

FLAGSHIPS from McLaren Vale

2021 The Absconder Grenache  (Tribe Only)

2019 RSW Shiraz

2019 The Angelus Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 Chook Block Shiraz

2019 Holy Thirst Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz

REDS from McLaren Vale

$RRP

$28.00

$28.00

$40.00

$19.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$150.00

$150.00

$22.00

$26.00

$25.00

$28.00

$28.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$40.00

15% Off

$23.80

$23.80

$34.00

$16.15

$59.50

$59.50

$59.50

$127.50

$127.50

$18.70

$22.10

$21.25

$23.80

$23.80

$29.75

$29.75

$29.75

$34.00

20% Off

$22.40

$22.40

$32.00

$15.20

$56.00

$56.00

$56.00

$120.00

$120.00

$17.60

$20.80

$20.00

$22.40

$22.40

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$32.00

25% Off

$21.00

$21.00

$30.00

$14.25

$52.50

$52.50

$52.50

$112.50

$112.50

$16.50

$19.50

$18.75

$21.00

$21.00

$26.25

$26.25

$26.25

$30.00

2022 Mrs Wigley Rosé

2022 Original Blend Grenache Shiraz

2021 Church Block Cab Sauv Shiraz Merlot 

2021 Farmer’s Heart Grenache

2021 Catapult Shiraz

2022 Amator Organic Nouveau

2021 Amator Organic Tempranillo Touriga  

2020 Amator Organic Shiraz

2021 Woodhenge Shiraz

Frequency  
(Please Tick) Initial pack taken in Cellar Door?

Yearly Bi-Annual Quartely

Sold Out

Sold Out


