White, Pink & Red **Selection**

THE LOST WATCH

Year: Variety: Drink To:

Riesling (100%) Enjoy young and revisit over the next 15 years

Hand - Picked

HIDING **CHAMPION**

Year:	
Variety:	
Drink To:	

2022 Sauvignon Blanc (100%) Enjoy Now

Hand - Picked



Year:	2022
Style:	Rosé
Drink To:	Enjoy

sé joy Now

2022

AMATOR

Year:	2022
Variety:	Nouveau - Grenache (55%) Touriga (35%) Shiraz (10%)
Drink To:	Enjoy Now
	Biodynamic, Organic & Vegan

Mrs. Wigley

Year:	2022
Style:	Moscato
Drink to:	Best enjoyed young, fresh and chilled



Join The Tribe and get your custom or curated wine shipment delivered to your doorstep one, two or four times per year. Receive up to 25% discount, and other benefits. Ask our staff about joining The Tribe!







WHITES from Adelaide Hills		\$RRP	15% Off	20% Off	25% Off	Qty (Btl)	Total
2022 Hiding Champion	n Sauvignon Blanc	\$28.00	\$23.80	\$22.40	\$21.00		
2022 The Lost Watch	Riesling	\$28.00	\$23.80	\$22.40	\$21.00		
2022 The 12th Man Ch	nardonnay (Limit 6)	\$40.00	\$34.00	\$32.00	\$30.00		
REDS from McLare	n Vale						
2022 Mrs Wigley Rosé	Ś	\$22.00	\$18.70	\$17.60	\$16.50		
2022 Original Blend G	renache Shiraz	\$26.00	\$22.10	\$20.80	\$19.50		
2021 Church Block Ca	b Sauv Shiraz Merlot	\$25.00	\$21.25	\$20.00	\$18.75		
2021 Farmer's Heart (frenache	\$28.00	\$23.80	\$22.40	\$21.00		
2021 Catapult Shiraz		\$28.00	\$23.80	\$22.40	\$21.00		
2022 Amator Organic	Nouveau	\$35.00	\$29.75	\$28.00	\$26.25		
2021 Amator Organic '	Tempranillo Touriga	\$35.00	\$29.75	\$28.00	\$26.25		
2020 Amator Organic	Shiraz	\$35.00	\$29.75	\$28.00	\$26.25		
2021 Woodhenge Shiraz		\$40.00	\$34.00	\$32.00	\$30.00		
FLAGSHIPS from N	IcLaren Vale						
2021 The Absconder Grenache (Tribe Only)		\$70.00	\$59.50	\$56.00	\$52.50		Sold Out
2019 RSW Shiraz		\$70.00	\$59.50	\$56.00	\$52.50		
2019 The Angelus Cabernet Sauvignon		\$70.00	\$59.50	\$56.00	\$52.50		
2019 Chook Block Shiraz		\$150.00	\$127.50	\$120.00	\$112.50		Sold Out
2019 Holy Thirst Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz		\$150.00	\$127.50	\$120.00	\$112.50		
FIZZ and SWEETIE	ES					· · ·	
2022 Mrs Wigley Mose	cato	\$19.00	\$16.15	\$15.20	\$14.25		
	Quarterly Dozen: 25% discount			Sub-total			
	Bi-Annual doz. / Qrtly 6pk: Yearly doz. / Bi-Annual 6pk					+	
Frequency (Please Tick)	Yearly Bi-Annual Quartely Initial pack taken in Cellar Door?			Freight Grand Total			
Our testing nours are 20ml. 1 standard drink - 100ml @ 19% ale				Annex = too	tinge – 1 stor	dovd dvinlr	

Our tasting pours are 20ml: 1 standard drink = 100ml @ 13% alc Approx 5 tastings = 1 standard drink